	
Exam Schedule Spring Semester 2024

	
	
Mon Apr 22
	
Tue Apr 23
	
Wed Apr 24
	
Thurs Apr 25
	
Friday Apr 26
	
Sat Apr 27

	9:00
AM
	Con Law I – Sec. 1 
Rm. 313

Con Law I – Sec. 2 
Rm. 307

Con Law I – Sec. 3
Rm. 310
	
	
	
	
	Civ Pro – Sec. 1
Rm. 310

Property – Sec. 2
Rm. 105 

Property ‐ Sec. 3
Rm. 313

	2:00
PM
	
Con Law II
Rm. 105
	Family Law
Rm. 307
	Will & Trusts
Rm. 105
	
	Professional Resp. & Ethics – Sec. 1
Rm. 105
	
Insurance Law
Rm. 307

	
	
Secured Transactions
Rm. 313
	Patent Law
Rm. 308
	Sales & Leases
Rm. 313
	
	
Professional Resp. & Ethics – Sec. 2
Rm. 310
	
Trial Advocacy
Rm. 105

	
	
Bankruptcy*
	Leg. & Stat. Interpret.
Rm. 310
	
	
	Motor Vehicle Law
Rm. 307
	

	

	
	
Mon Apr 29
	
Tues Apr 30
	
Wed May 1
	
Thurs May 2
	
Friday May 3
	

	9:00
AM
	Criminal Procedure
Rm. 105

Federal Courts
Rm. 307
	
	Business Orgs. Sec. 1
Rm. 310

Business Orgs. Sec. 2
Rm. 313

ALA
Rm. 105: Alcivar-Hill

ALA
Rm. 307: Holder-Norton

ALA
Rm. 308: Parent-Yates
	Torts – Sec. 1 
Rm. 313

Contracts – Sec. 2
Rm. 105 

Contracts – Sec. 3
Rm. 310

Pretrial Litigation Sec. 1
Rm. 307

	
Evidence
Rm. 310
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Scan QR Code for required exam information.


	2:00
PM
	Remedies
Rm. 310
	
	
	
	
	


*Paper or take‐home exam
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